ASTA\

Association of Surgical Technologists

www.mnast.org

6:45-7:25

7:25-7:30

7:30-8:20

8:25-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:20

10:25-11:15

11:20-12:15

12:20-1:10

1:15-2:05

2:05-2:15

2:15-3:05

3:05-3:10

MNSA 2025 SPRING WORKSHOP

Saturday, March 29%, 2025

Registration

Welcome/Announcements

Katherine Watson, MD | Colon & Rectal Surgery Associates | “Colorectal Surgery”
Jon Parsons, Clinical Representative | Intuitive | “The Value of Da Vinci Surgery”
BREAK

Deborah Saari, Employer Education Coordinator | NAMI | “Burnout in the Workplace”

Miriam Monson, RN, BSN | Global Health Ministries | “Helping The Hands That Heal”
LUNCH

Kate Dillon, BSN, RN, CWOCN | Solventum | “Prevena & Wound Care”
Umar Farooq, MD | LifeSource | “Organ Donation”
BREAK

Deborah Bohn, MD | TRIA | “Custom Guided Osteotomies”

Closing, Drawings, and Announcements

(Lineup is subject to change.)

*CEU Credits and objectives are available to RNs and LPNs.



