



MNSA 2025 SPRING WORKSHOP

Saturday, March 29th, 2025

6:45-7:25	Registration
7:25-7:30	Welcome/Announcements
7:30-8:20	Katherine Watson, MD Colon & Rectal Surgery Associates "Colorectal Surgery"
8:25-9:15	Jon Parsons, Clinical Representative Intuitive "The Value of Da Vinci Surgery"
9:15-9:30	BREAK
9:30-10:20	Deborah Saari, Employer Education Coordinator NAMI "Burnout in the Workplace"
10:25-11:15	Miriam Monson, RN, BSN Global Health Ministries "Helping The Hands That Heal"
11:20-12:15	LUNCH
12:20-1:10	Kate Dillon, BSN, RN, CWOCN Solventum "Prevena & Wound Care"
1:15-2:05	Umar Farooq, MD LifeSource "Organ Donation"
2:05-2:15	BREAK
2:15-3:05	Deborah Bohn, MD TRIA "Custom Guided Osteotomies"
3:05-3:10	Closing, Drawings, and Announcements

(Lineup is subject to change.)

*CEU Credits and objectives are available to RNs and LPNs.